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03.11100 Front mount adapter Linhai M550 / M550L  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Adapter 03.11101K 1 

2 Bush 03.5906 2 

3 Installation plate 03.4003 2 

4 Carriage bolt M8x50 DIN603 OT.02.05.075 4 

5 Bolt M8x25 DIN933 OT.02.02.190 2 

6 Bolt M10x50 DIN931 OT.02.01.042 2 

7 Bolt M12x35 DIN933 OT.02.02.400 2 

8 Washer ø8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 6 

9 Washer  M10 DIN125 OT.04.01.040 4 

10 Washer  M12 DIN125 OT.04.01.050 4 

11 Nyloc nut M8 DIN985 OT.03.02.040 4 

12 Nyloc nut M10 DIN985 OT.03.02.050 2 

13 Nyloc nut M12 DIN985 OT.03.02.060 2 
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03.11100 Front mount adapter Linhai M550 / M550L  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

    Step 1  Remove protective plate in front of the ATV and front bumper bolts on both

   sides. For easier installation, remove the bolt from coolant hose clamp. 
 

  
 

    Step 2  Install bushes 03.5906. 

 

 
 

    Step 3  Install adapter between ATV frame from the right side. Pull the front bumper

   away little bit and if needed push the coolant hose upwards. 
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    Step 4  Place bolts/nuts. Tighten bolts/nuts only after every bolt/nut   

   has been placed in position. 
 

  
 

  
 

    Step 5  Reinstall protective plate back infront of the ATV and radiator hose clamp bolt.
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